	序

号
	种类

部门
	许可审批
	行

政

处

罚
	行政检查
	行政强制
	行政奖励
	行政给付
	行政确认
	行政征收
	行政征用
	其他类
	信访办理
	合计

	1
	司法局
	2
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	2
	经发局
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	3
	商务局
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	4
	人社局
	3
	2
	
	
	
	2
	2
	
	
	
	1
	10

	5
	财政局
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	6
	城建局
	4
	3
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	10

	7
	科技局
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	3

	8
	环保局
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	8

	9
	社会事业局
	2
	4
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	1
	10

	10
	农业局
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	11
	安监局
	3
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	12
	国土分局
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	5

	13
	规划分局
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	5

	14
	公安分局
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6

	15
	工商分局
	3
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	16
	国税局
	2
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	17
	地税五分局
	3
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	18
	质监分局
	3
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	19
	药监分局
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	总  计
	43
	36
	2
	
	1
	6
	2
	4
	
	2
	4
	100


